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Turn It Up Dance Challenge 

April 01-03, 2022 

Westbrook, ME, USA 

Westbrook Performing Arts Center 
 

 
Mini Novice Duo/Trio  

 
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio 

1 136 FEEL GOOD THING Stage Presence for Dancers 

2 91 SILENT NIGHT Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex 

3 142 DANCE, DANCE, DANCE Morita's School of Dance 

4 156 TAKE ME OUT TO THE BALLGAME Morita's School of Dance 

 
 Mini Novice Sm. Grp.  

 
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio 

1 113 OUR HOME Maine Dance Center 

2 148 LOVE YOURSELF Stage Presence for Dancers 

3 110 JUICE Dance Studio of Maine 

4 137 FEELS SO GOOD Stage Presence for Dancers 

5 125 GOOD MORNIN' Maine Dance Center 

 
 Mini Novice Lrg. Grp.  

 
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio 

1 144 HAWAIIAN ROLLERCOASTER RIDE Wanda Plummer's Dance School 

 
 Mini Int. Solo  

 
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio 

1 130 WHERE IN THE WORLD IS CARMEN SANDIEGO? Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex 

2 129 DANKE SCHOEN Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex 

3 114 I CHOOSE YOU Maine Dance Center 

4 119 SIX LANGUAGES Maine Dance Center 



 Mini Int. Duo/Trio  

 
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio 

1 96 DISCOVERY ISLAND Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex 

2 128 WHO I'M MEANT TO BE Maine Dance Center 

3 102 FIGHT FOR YOUR RIGHT Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex 

4 97 GIRLS NIGHT OUT Dance Studio of Maine 

5 100 FLY Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex 

 
 Mini Int. Sm. Grp.  

 
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio 

1 112 WRONG LAKE TO CATCH A FISH Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex 

2 90 SWAN LAKE Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex 

3 111 ALIEN INVASION Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex 

4 123 MERMAID PARTY Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex 

5 117 HAT 2 THE BACK Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex 

 
 Mini Int. Lrg. Grp.  

 
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio 

1 107 THE ROSE Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex 

 
 Mini Comp. Solo  

 
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio 

1 138 A KINGDOM OF MY OWN Dance Moves Maine 

2 140 STUPID CUPID Dance Moves Maine 

3 139 SLOW DOWN Maine Dance Center 

 
 Mini Comp. Duo/Trio  

 
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio 

1 147 UPTOWN GIRL Dance Moves Maine 

 
 Mini Comp. Sm. Grp.  

 
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio 

1 132 I'M TOO SMURFY Dance Moves Maine 

2 155 LOVE IS A COMPASS Dance Moves Maine 



 Junior Novice Solo  

 
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio 

1 188 SAY SOMETHING Wanda Plummer's Dance School 

2 169 IF MY FRIENDS COULD SEE ME NOW Dance Express 

3 184 GAME OF SURVIVAL Academy of Dance 

4 164 DANCING IN THE DARK Dance Express 

5 172 DOG DAYS ARE OVER Academy of Dance 

6 189 LET'S GET LOUD Wanda Plummer's Dance School 

7 170 PORCELAIN Dance Express 

8 186 IN THE AIR TONIGHT Academy of Dance 

9 191 THE CLIMB Academy of Dance 

 
 Junior Novice Duo/Trio  

 
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio 

1 116 STAND BY ME Dance Express 

2 122 I WON'T SAY IT Dance Studio of Maine 

3 133 DEAR FUTURE HUSBAND Academy of Dance 

4 154 FOR MOM Academy of Dance 

5 153 WATCH ME Wanda Plummer's Dance School 

 
 Junior Novice Sm. Grp.  

 
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio 

1 325 SURFS UP Dance Studio of Maine 

2 316 DONUTS Dance Express 

3 378 EVERYBODY WANTS TO PARTY Academy of Dance 

4 343 GET STARTED Dance Studio of Maine 

5 317 ABSOLUTELY FINAL GOODBYE Dance Studio of Maine 

 
 Junior Novice Lrg. Grp.  

 
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio 

1 162 JUST SING Spotlight Dance & Performing Arts Center 

 
 Junior Novice Prod.  

 
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio 

1 313 ROCKIN' ROBIN Wanda Plummer's Dance School 



 Junior Int. Solo  

 
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio 

1 204 WE ARE WHO WE ARE Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex 

2 240 FLYING Maine Dance Center 

3 243 FATHERS AND DAUGHTERS Maine Dance Center 

4 197 DANCIN' MY WAY Stage Presence for Dancers 

5 198 GENETICS Stage Presence for Dancers 

6 241 HERE I AM Maine Dance Center 

7 205 WHERE DOES THE DJ GO Stage Presence for Dancers 

7 238 FLY Maine Dance Center 

8 242 DARKNESS KEEPS CHASING ME Maine Dance Center 

9 201 EASE ON DOWN THE ROAD Stage Presence for Dancers 

10 199 SNOWFALL Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex 

 
 Junior Int. Duo/Trio  

 
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio 

1 106 MOVIN' RIGHT ALONG Maine Dance Center 

2 95 HARAJUKU GIRLS Maine Dance Center 

3 141 JAILHOUSE ROCK Morita's School of Dance 

4 151 THE CIRCLE OF LIFE Morita's School of Dance 

5 145 WE OWN THE NIGHT Morita's School of Dance 

 
 Junior Int. Sm. Grp.  

 
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio 

1 355 WORK FOR IT Stage Presence for Dancers 

2 383 FRIEND LIKE ME Dance Express 

3 319 VOGUE Dance Express 

4 322 LIKE A RIVER RUNS Maine Dance Center 

5 347 A DAY FOR THE CAT IN THE HAT Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex 

 
 Junior Int. Lrg. Grp.  

 
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio 

1 226 T.E.A.M Stage Presence for Dancers 

2 233 DOWN TO BUSINESS Stage Presence for Dancers 

3 235 SEA CRUISE Morita's School of Dance 



 Junior Comp. Solo  

 
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio 

1 211 FRIDA Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex 

2 223 EMPTY YOUR MIND Dance Moves Maine 

3 206 I GOT IT Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex 

4 167 NEVER ENOUGH Dance Express 

5 219 LET IT SHINE Stage Presence for Dancers 

6 228 BRAVE Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex 

7 215 TRUMPET BLUES Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex 

8 222 TESSELLATE Dance Moves Maine 

8 174 AIN'T LOVE A KICK Dance Studio of Maine 

9 214 STATUES Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex 

10 166 TIGHTROPE Dance Studio of Maine 

10 218 LITTLE BROWN JUG Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex 

 
 Junior Comp. Duo/Trio  

 
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio 

1 108 PALM SPRINGS JUMP Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex 

2 99 BELIEVER Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex 

2 149 CAN YOU DO THIS? Dance Moves Maine 

3 104 THROUGH OUR STRENGTH Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex 

4 105 DANCIN FOOLS Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex 

5 135 FRIENDSHIP Stage Presence for Dancers 

 
 Junior Comp. Sm. Grp  

 
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio 

1 345 WORK IT OUT Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex 

2 339 WE CARRY ON Dance Moves Maine 

2 314 CHILDREN Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex 

3 327 RIVER DEEP, MOUNTAIN HIGH Dance Moves Maine 

4 328 PENCIL FULL OF LEAD Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex 

5 361 YOU'LL NEVER WALK ALONE Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex 

 
 Junior Comp. Lrg. Grp.  

 
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio 

1 209 KNOCKOUT Dance Moves Maine 

2 237 DEPTH OVER DISTANCE Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex 

3 244 WALK LIKE AN EGYPTIAN Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex 

 
 Teen Novice Solo  

 
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio 

1 497 SLEEP IS A ROSE Dance Express 

2 492 MAN IN THE MIRROR Academy of Dance 

3 508 ASTRONOMICAL Dance Express 

4 494 DANCE MONKEY Academy of Dance 

5 499 TOXICITY Academy of Dance 



 Teen Novice Duo/Trio  

 
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio 

1 296 RESCUE Dance Express 

2 304 LET'S GET CRAZY Wanda Plummer's Dance School 

3 311 'TIL THE DAWN Wanda Plummer's Dance School 

4 278 SLOWER Academy of Dance 

 
 Teen Novice Sm. Grp.  

 
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio 

1 415 THE DAYS Academy of Dance 

 
 Teen Novice Lrg. Grp.  

 
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio 

1 352 SURF CRAZY Wanda Plummer's Dance School 

2 341 FRIEND LIKE ME Wanda Plummer's Dance School 

 
 Teen Int. Solo  

 
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio 

1 500 WHO ARE YOU Dance Express 

2 501 JET SET Dance Studio of Maine 

3 503 WAVES Academy of Dance 

4 491 HALF LIGHT Maine Dance Center 

5 457 ROAD LESS TRAVELLED Wanda Plummer's Dance School 

6 469 SKINNY LOVE Wanda Plummer's Dance School 

 
 Teen Int. Duo/Trio  

 
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio 

1 261 GROW Dance Studio of Maine 

2 297 LEAVING LONESOME FLATS Wanda Plummer's Dance School 

 
 Teen Int. Sm. Grp.  

 
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio 

1 239 MR PINSTRIPE SUIT Camire School of Dance 

2 452 WE CARRY ON Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex 

3 446 CAME HERE FOR LOVE Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex 

4 410 SECRETS Maine Dance Center 

5 427 WHAT I LIKE ABOUT YOU Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex 



 Teen Int. Prod.  

 
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio 

1 357 TARZAN Maine Dance Center 

2 224 MAGIC! Morita's School of Dance 

 
 Teen Comp. Solo  

 
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio 

1 468 MAKE YOU FEEL MY LOVE Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex 

2 459 SATAN’S LITTLE LAMB Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex 

2 473 CHOPSTICKS Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex 

3 477 SOLITARY Dance Moves Maine 

4 476 OBLIVIAN Stage Presence for Dancers 

5 493 UNTETHERED MIND Dance Moves Maine 

6 482 MR. MONOTONY Dance Moves Maine 

7 511 FORGET ABOUT US Maine Dance Center 

8 496 ALL GOES WRONG Dance Studio of Maine 

9 502 SCREAMS AND DREAMS Stage Presence for Dancers 

10 495 BREATHE Maine Dance Center 

 
 Teen Comp. Duo/Trio  

 
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio 

1 293 BEAUTY Dance Moves Maine 

2 300 GOT IT BAD Stage Presence for Dancers 

3 301 OFF MY MIND Stage Presence for Dancers 

4 266 SO MANY SIGNS Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex 

5 289 FOOTPRINTS Dance Moves Maine 

 
 Teen Comp. Sm. Grp.  

 
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio 

1 384 WHERE MY GIRLS AT Stage Presence for Dancers 

2 437 NOT MY RESPONSIBILITY Dance Moves Maine 

3 424 KICK IT Dance Moves Maine 

4 441 DISTRACTIONS Dance Studio of Maine 

5 444 BREAK THE BARRIER Dance Moves Maine 

 
 Teen Comp. Lrg. Grp.  

 
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio 

1 388 NO MERCY Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex 

2 354 GET IT GIRL YOU GO Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex 

2 386 SAY OUR NAME Dance Moves Maine 

3 392 ENVY Dance Moves Maine 

4 377 TIO MACACO Stage Presence for Dancers 

5 366 IT'S ABOUT THAT WALK Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex 



 Teen Comp. Line  

 
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio 

1 334 TRIP A LITTLE LIGHT FANTASTIC Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex 

 
 Teen Comp. Prod.  

 
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio 

1 365 A MUSICAL Dance Moves Maine 

2 338 WALK ON WATER Maine Dance Center 

3 385 PHYSICAL Dance Studio of Maine 

 
 SR Teen Int. Solo  

 
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio 

1 80 MOTHER EARTH Maine Dance Center 

2 81 DIME Maine Dance Center 

3 56 LOVE IS A COMPASS Wanda Plummer's Dance School 

 
 SR Teen Int. Duo/Trio  

 
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio 

1 277 LEAN ON Academy of Dance 



 SR Teen Comp. Solo  

 
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio 

1 69 KARMA Dance Studio of Maine 

2 42 EASY Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex 

3 38 THE SILENCE Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex 

4 45 NIGHT SKY Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex 

5 60 ONE MOMENT IN TIME Dance Express 

6 82 ADDICTION Maine Dance Center 

7 66 ENVY Dance Studio of Maine 

8 21 REACHING FOR COLD HANDS Dance Moves Maine 

9 55 FLAT FOOT FLOOGIE Spotlight Dance & Performing Arts Center 

10 70 ENERGY Dance Studio of Maine 

 
 SR Teen Comp. Duo/Trio  

 
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio 

1 254 RETURN A SECRET Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex 

2 246 DEVOTED TO WHO Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex 

3 271 DOWN Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex 

4 252 SLAVE 4 YOU Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex 

5 247 TIME Dance Studio of Maine 

 
 SR Teen Comp. Sm. Grp.  

 
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio 

1 187 A MOMENT LIKE THIS Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex 

2 194 THE HELPERS Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex 

3 176 SWIPE RIGHT Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex 

4 179 BLACK CAR Dance Moves Maine 

5 158 SELAH Dance Studio of Maine 

 
 SR Teen Comp. Lrg. Grp.  

 
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio 

1 395 STUCK Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex 

2 336 WOMEN CIRCLE Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex 

3 390 HE WON'T HOLD YOU Dance Studio of Maine 

4 368 IS YOU READY Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex 

5 367 DESOLEIL Dance Studio of Maine 

 
 SR Teen Comp. Line  

 
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio 

1 342 GOD'S WHISPER Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex 

2 363 SWAY Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex 

3 381 DISTANT Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex 

4 348 I DON'T WANT TO MISS A THING Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex 



 Miss Mini TIU  

 
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio 

1 138 A KINGDOM OF MY OWN Dance Moves Maine 

2 140 STUPID CUPID Dance Moves Maine 

3 139 SLOW DOWN Maine Dance Center 

 
 Miss Junior TIU  

 
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio 

1 211 FRIDA Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex 

2 223 EMPTY YOUR MIND Dance Moves Maine 

3 222 TESSELLATE Dance Moves Maine 

4 215 TRUMPET BLUES Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex 

 
 Mr Junior TIU  

 
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio 

1 221 ROCKIN' TO THE BEAT Stage Presence for Dancers 

2 217 HIGHER GROUND Stage Presence for Dancers 

 
 Miss Teen TIU  

 
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio 

1 473 CHOPSTICKS Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex 

2 474 BETTER KEEP YOUR HEAD DOWN Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex 

3 490 NO BAD NEWS Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex 

4 477 SOLITARY Dance Moves Maine 

 
 Miss Sr. Teen TIU  

 
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio 

1 20 ARRIVAL OF THE BIRDS New Hampshire School of Ballet 

2 21 REACHING FOR COLD HANDS Dance Moves Maine 

3 22 BLUE MOON Stage Presence for Dancers 

4 19 COURAGE Dance Moves Maine 

 
 Best Jazz Performance  

 
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio 

1 363 SWAY Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex 

 
 Best Tap Performance  

 
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio 

1 180 PRIME NOW Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex 



 
 

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio 

1 384 WHERE MY GIRLS AT Stage Presence for Dancers 

 
 

 
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio 

1 395 STUCK Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex 

 
 

 
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio 

1 365 A MUSICAL Dance Moves Maine 

 
 

 
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio 

1 390 HE WON'T HOLD YOU Dance Studio of Maine 

 
 

 
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio 

1 211 FRIDA Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex 

2 223 EMPTY YOUR MIND Dance Moves Maine 

 
 

 
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio 

1 108 PALM SPRINGS JUMP Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex 

2 99 BELIEVER Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex 

2 149 CAN YOU DO THIS? Dance Moves Maine 

 
 

 
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio 

1 69 KARMA Dance Studio of Maine 

2 42 EASY Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex 

 
 

 
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio 

1 254 RETURN A SECRET Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex 

2 293 BEAUTY Dance Moves Maine 

 

Choice Awards Report 

Best Hip Hop Performance 

Best Lyrical/Modern/Contemporary 

Best Musical Theatre/Novelty/Character 

Best Open/Ballet/Acro 

Overall Highest Solo 11&Under 

Overall Highest Duo/Trio 11&Under 

Overall Highest Solo 12&Up 

Overall Highest Duo/Trio 12&Up 



Choreography 

Entry # Routine Name Studio 
Studio 
Code 

AGE CATEGORY  LEVELS 

 

30 Crescendo Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex K Senior Teen Competitive 

99 Believer Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex K Junior Competitive 

176 Swipe Right Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex K Senior Teen Competitive 

271 Down Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex K Senior Teen Competitive 

338 Walk On Water Maine Dance Center I Teen Competitive 

420 Shout Dance Studio of Maine A Teen Competitive 

502 Screams and Dreams Stage Presence for Dancers J Teen Competitive 

 

 

Costume 

Entry # Routine Name Studio 
Studio 
Code 

AGE CATEGORY  LEVELS 

 

32 Don't Stop Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex K Senior Teen Competitive 

110 Juice Dance Studio of Maine A Mini Novice 

190 Wanderlust Dance Studio of Maine A Senior Teen Competitive 

283 Mungojerrie and Rumpleteazer Maine Dance Center I Senior Teen Competitive 

336 Women Circle Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex K Senior Teen Competitive 

436 If You Wanna Party Stage Presence for Dancers J Teen Competitive 

477 Solitary Dance Moves Maine B Teen Competitive 

 

 

Dance Team Invitations 

Entry # Routine Name Studio 
Studio 
Code 

AGE CATEGORY LEVELS 

 

7 Wide Eyed Dance Moves Maine B Senior Teen Competitive 

18 Slow Up Dance Moves Maine B Senior Teen Competitive 

29 Incinerate Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex K Senior Teen Competitive 

41 Fall Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex K Senior Teen Competitive 

46 Elysium Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex K Senior Teen Competitive 

57 Just the Way You Are Stage Presence for Dancers J Senior Teen Competitive 

60 One Moment In Time Dance Express E Senior Teen Competitive 

76 Fever Maine Dance Center I Senior Teen Competitive 

78 Bye Felicia Dance Studio of Maine A Senior Teen Competitive 

80 Mother Earth Maine Dance Center I Senior Teen Intermediate 

85 Clocks Morita's School of Dance H Senior Teen Competitive 

87 If I Were a Man Morita's School of Dance H Senior Teen Competitive 

95 Harajuku Girls Maine Dance Center I Junior Intermediate 

103 The Golden Trio Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex K Junior Competitive 

111 Alien Invasion Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex K Mini Intermediate 

121 Lemon Pop Dance Studio of Maine A Junior Competitive 

104 Through Our Strength Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex K Junior Competitive 

127 Self Love Dance Studio of Maine A Junior Competitive 

132 I'm Too Smurfy Dance Moves Maine B Mini Competitive 

135 Friendship Stage Presence for Dancers J Junior Competitive 

141 Jailhouse Rock Morita's School of Dance H Junior Intermediate 

92 A Sister Tale Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex K Junior Competitive 

145 We Own the Night Morita's School of Dance H Junior Intermediate 

147 Uptown Girl Dance Moves Maine B Mini Competitive 

167 Never Enough Dance Express E Junior Competitive 

174 Ain't Love A Kick Dance Studio of Maine A Junior Competitive 

177 RICO Dance Studio of Maine A Senior Teen Competitive 



Dance Team Invitations 

Entry # Routine Name Studio 
Studio 
Code 

AGE CATEGORY LEVELS 

208 Represent Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex K Junior Competitive 

179 Black Car Dance Moves Maine B Senior Teen Competitive 

160 Anotha One Morita's School of Dance H Senior Teen Competitive 

185 So Real Dance Studio of Maine A Senior Teen Competitive 

193 Enchanted Dance Studio of Maine A Junior Competitive 

195 It All Fades Away Dance Moves Maine B Senior Teen Competitive 

198 Genetics Stage Presence for Dancers J Junior Intermediate 

229 Cosmic Love Camire School of Dance C Teen Intermediate 

238 Fly Maine Dance Center I Junior Intermediate 

256 You Don't Know Me Dance Studio of Maine A Teen Competitive 

262 Nice To Meet Ya Dance Studio of Maine A Teen Competitive 

266 So Many Signs Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex K Teen Competitive 

273 Phantom of the Opera Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex K Teen Competitive 

280 All That Matters Dance Moves Maine B Senior Teen Competitive 

285 Sunflower Maine Dance Center I Teen Competitive 

289 Footprints Dance Moves Maine B Teen Competitive 

292 Rock Lobster Morita's School of Dance H Teen Competitive 

294 Cover Girl Dance Express E Senior Teen Competitive 

297 Leaving Lonesome Flats Wanda Plummer's Dance School G Teen Intermediate 

300 Got it Bad Stage Presence for Dancers J Teen Competitive 

302 Wolves Spotlight Dance & Performing Arts Center D Teen Competitive 

319 Vogue Dance Express E Junior Intermediate 

330 Clap Your Hands Stage Presence for Dancers J Junior Competitive 

337 Fly Dance Studio of Maine A Junior Competitive 

345 Work It Out Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex K Junior Competitive 

350 Lanterns Lit Morita's School of Dance H Senior Teen Competitive 

368 Is You Ready Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex K Senior Teen Competitive 

373 Permanent Dance Studio of Maine A Senior Teen Competitive 

377 Tio Macaco Stage Presence for Dancers J Teen Competitive 

382 I Believe Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex K Teen Competitive 

386 Say Our Name Dance Moves Maine B Teen Competitive 

389 Change Is Everything Maine Dance Center I Teen Competitive 

391 Symphony of the Seas Morita's School of Dance H Teen Competitive 

404 Of The Trees Maine Dance Center I Teen Competitive 

406 Hero Dance Express E Teen Competitive 

411 Dreamer Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex K Teen Intermediate 

417 I've Got Rhythm Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex K Teen Competitive 

422 Boom Boom POW Maine Dance Center I Teen Competitive 

432 Insecurties Spotlight Dance & Performing Arts Center D Teen Competitive 

436 If You Wanna Party Stage Presence for Dancers J Teen Competitive 

442 Because We Can Spotlight Dance & Performing Arts Center D Teen Competitive 

444 Break The Barrier Dance Moves Maine B Teen Competitive 

448 Coffee in a Cardboard Cup Spotlight Dance & Performing Arts Center D Teen Competitive 

450 Size Dance Studio of Maine A Teen Competitive 

447 Just Say Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex K Teen Competitive 

458 Don't Cry for Me Argentina Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex K Teen Competitive 

459 Satan’s Little Lamb Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex K Teen Competitive 

462 Gaten Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex K Teen Competitive 

468 Make You Feel My Love Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex K Teen Competitive 

469 Skinny Love Wanda Plummer's Dance School G Teen Intermediate 

495 Breathe Maine Dance Center I Teen Competitive 

509 Can't Breathe Dance Studio of Maine A Teen Competitive 

511 Forget About Us Maine Dance Center I Teen Competitive 



Dance Team Invitations 

Entry # Routine Name Studio 
Studio 
Code 

AGE CATEGORY LEVELS 

517 Wanted Dance Moves Maine B Teen Competitive 

507 Watchin' Me Stage Presence for Dancers J Teen Competitive 

503 Waves Academy of Dance F Teen Intermediate 

497 Sleep Is A Rose Dance Express E Teen Novice 

 
 

Heart of Gold Award 

AGE CATEGORY Entry # Routine Name Dancers Names Studio Studio Code 

Teen 465 But Beautiful Kaya Godin Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex K 

Junior 188 Say Something Wyatt Boewe Wanda Plummer's Dance School G 

Mini 114 I Choose You Aurora Tabor Maine Dance Center I 

Senior Teen 13 Waiting For The Day Maddy Fleurent Academy of Dance F 

 
 

342 God's Whisper  Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex K Senior Teen Competitive 
 

 

Most Entertaining 

Entry # Routine Name Studio 
Studio  

AGE CATEGORY 
Code 

LEVELS 

 

53 The Girl In 14G Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex K Senior Teen Competitive 

102 Fight For Your Right Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex K Mini Intermediate 

180 Prime Now Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex K Senior Teen Competitive 

253 Stepsister's Lament Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex K Senior Teen Competitive 

334 Trip A Little Light Fantastic Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex K Teen Competitive 

399 Welcome to Wonderland Spotlight Dance & Performing Arts Center D Teen Competitive 

466 Ain't No Mountain High Enough Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex K Teen Competitive 

      

  
Technical Excellence 

   

Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY  LEVELS 

69 Karma Dance Studio of Maine A Senior Teen Competitive 

108 Palm Springs Jump Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex K Junior Competitive 

187 A Moment Like This Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex K Senior Teen Competitive 

254 Return a Secret Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex K Senior Teen Competitive 

365 A Musical Dance Moves Maine B Teen Competitive 

437 Not My Responsibility Dance Moves Maine B Teen Competitive 

473 Chopsticks Studio For the Living Arts Dance Complex K Teen Competitive 

 

   

 


